CR12795
CR3946
CR3961
CR12217
CR3948
CR1795
CR3950
CR1949
CR12364
CR2311
CR12535
CR12657
CR2622
CR2806
CR13018
CR2938
CR10007
CR12696
CR3771

Baxter Jr.
Bevel
Burt
Davison
DeFrance
Frisbie
Gregus
Griffin
Kern
Knox
Kowalske
Martin
McPhail
Noedel
Patten
Perkins
Rackley
Rodriguez
Wilgus

Everett
Tom
Timothy
Mark
Charles
Wesley
Jeffrey
Thomas
Kristopher
Michael
Zackery
Kenneth
Randall
Matthew
Lyndsey
Michael
Robert
Joe

Gary

Moore
Norman
Dover
Litchfield
Denver
Tolar

Grand Rapids
Greeley
Seattle
Jacksonville
Marietta
Plymouth
Las Vegas
Puyallup
San Antonio
Las Vegas
San Antonio
San Antonio
Delaware

OK
OK
NH
CcT
co
TX
MI
co
WA
FL
GA
MA
NV
WA
TX
NV
TX
TX
OH

Crime Scene Reconstructionist
Crime Scene Reconstructionist
Crime Scene Reconstructionist
Crime Scene Reconstructionist
Crime Scene Reconstructionist
Crime Scene Reconstructionist
Crime Scene Reconstructionist
Crime Scene Reconstructionist
Crime Scene Reconstructionist
Crime Scene Reconstructionist
Crime Scene Reconstructionist
Crime Scene Reconstructionist
Crime Scene Reconstructionist
Crime Scene Reconstructionist
Crime Scene Reconstructionist
Crime Scene Reconstructionist
Crime Scene Reconstructionist
Crime Scene Reconstructionist
Crime Scene Reconstructionist

03/24/2022
02/27/2021
03/20/2021
04/25/2022
07/28/2021
03/31/2022
09/21/2021
03/28/2022
09/23/2021
07/07/2021
03/20/2022
08/01/2022
06/03/2021
01/16/2022
04/11/2022
09/25/2021
07/30/2019
04/11/2022
04/14/2022

New
Renew
Renew

New
Renew
Renew
Renew
Renew

New
Renew

New

New
Renew
Renew

New
Renew

New

New
Renew
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