CERTIFIED ROSTER - Crime Scene Reconstructionist

(02/06/2019)

Cert #	Last Name	First Name	City	State	Certification Type	Date Expires	Application Type
CR12795	Baxter Jr.	Everett	Moore	OK	Crime Scene Reconstructionist	03/24/2022	New
CR3946	Bevel	Tom	Norman	OK	Crime Scene Reconstructionist	02/27/2021	Renew
CR3961	Burt	Timothy	Dover	NH	Crime Scene Reconstructionist	03/20/2021	Renew
CR12217	Davison	Mark	Litchfield	CT	Crime Scene Reconstructionist	04/25/2022	New
CR3948	DeFrance	Charles	Denver	CO	Crime Scene Reconstructionist	07/28/2021	Renew
CR1795	Frisbie	Wesley	Tolar	TX	Crime Scene Reconstructionist	03/31/2022	Renew
CR3950	Gregus	Jeffrey	Grand Rapids	MI	Crime Scene Reconstructionist	09/21/2021	Renew
CR1949	Griffin	Thomas	Greeley	CO	Crime Scene Reconstructionist	03/28/2022	Renew
CR12364	Kern	Kristopher	Seattle	WA	Crime Scene Reconstructionist	09/23/2021	New
CR2311	Knox	Michael	Jacksonville	FL	Crime Scene Reconstructionist	07/07/2021	Renew
CR12535	Kowalske	Zackery	Marietta	GA	Crime Scene Reconstructionist	03/20/2022	New
CR12657	Martin	Kenneth	Plymouth	MA	Crime Scene Reconstructionist	08/01/2022	New
CR2622	McPhail	Randall	Las Vegas	NV	Crime Scene Reconstructionist	06/03/2021	Renew
CR2806	Noedel	Matthew	Puyallup	WA	Crime Scene Reconstructionist	01/16/2022	Renew
CR13018	Patten	Lyndsey	San Antonio	TX	Crime Scene Reconstructionist	04/11/2022	New
CR2938	Perkins	Michael	Las Vegas	NV	Crime Scene Reconstructionist	09/25/2021	Renew
CR10007	Rackley	Robert	San Antonio	TX	Crime Scene Reconstructionist	07/30/2019	New
CR12696	Rodriguez	Joe	San Antonio	TX	Crime Scene Reconstructionist	04/11/2022	New
CR3771	Wilgus	Gary	Delaware	ОН	Crime Scene Reconstructionist	04/14/2022	Renew